Begegnungen vom:

Landesliga Nord Luftgewehr

SV Warberg

Miller, Kerstin
Mandel, Verena
Schwarze, Henning
Tomkowiak, Silvia
Isensee, Stefan

SV Kaltenweide

SeelRelberg, Dagmar
Bohlke, Detlef
Greinig, Klaus
Stielke, Thorsten
Handrik, Marcel

SV Offen

Holleboom, Marijke
Holleboom, Christoph
Marks, Thomas
Marquardt, Bernd
Marks, Carolin

SV Wieckenberg

Rosenow, Melanie
Kubik, Franziska
Prien, Katharina
Koepke, Franziska
Sodje, Manuela

374
369
366
365
355

374
373
369
374
376

392
379
362
366
371

383
373
386
370
376

387
361
372
371
359

377
381
373
373
351

373
370
370
368
372

378
367
375
368
363

SGi Woltersdorf

Gauster, Tobias
Schlender, Jirgen
Lidemann, Manon
Moller, Verena
Hennings, Andree

SSGem Helmstedt |

Muller, Nils
Steinkamp, Corinna
Tauermann, Dagmar
Graf3hoff, Ulf
Gral3hoff, Stefan

SGes Oldau

Winkel, Marion
Schmidt, Carsten
Herrmann, Sven
Kéampfer, Udo
Neumann, Sabrina

SV Essel |

Lahrs, Marco

Tassi, Norbert
Wissenbach, Brigitte
Voltmer, Gerald
Fischer, Ute
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